      您好，歡迎來到114ic電子網！ 登錄，QQ登錄，免費注冊
        	 旗下網站
              	ic資料網
	繁體中文
	網站地圖
	會員套餐
	廣告服務
	付款方式
	聯系我們
	在線咨詢
	誠信監督
      	首頁
	商情資訊
	電子展會
	芯片/元器件
	采購信息
	芯片供應商
	技術資料
           PDF資料
              	IC/元器件
	PDF資料
	商情資訊
            精確
            	IC現貨庫存
	EZJZSV120JA
	PSMN034-100PS
	MCP4017T-103E/LT
	B39S1-AC125V-3A
	SI-8005Q-TL
            發布緊急采購
                首頁>NEL-600S220MX>規格書詳情
                    NEL-600S220MX中文資料PDF規格書
                            	廠商型號
                                        NEL-600S220MX
	功能描述	600W NEL-600SxxxMx Rev.C Non-Isolated Driver
	文件大小
                                        775.32 Kbytes
	頁面數量
                                        13 頁
	生產廠商	Inventronics Inc.
	企業簡稱
										  INVENTRONICS【英飛特電子】
	中文名稱	英飛特電子（杭州）股份有限公司官網
	原廠標識
	數據手冊	下載地址一下載地址二到原廠下載
	更新時間	2024-3-7 20:52:00
                        相關芯片規格書
                        更多
                        	NEL2004F02-24
	NEL2035F03-24
	NEL200101-24
	NEL2012F03-24
	NEL2301
	NEL2302
	NEL2303
	NEF0201501SP-XC
	NEF0201501S0-XC
	NEKJ250
	NEL-200
	NEGHP
	NEHRL11
	NEL-400
	NEKJ210
	NEL-300
	NEK/J210
	NEK/J250
                NEL-600S220MX規格書詳情
Features
Non-Isolated Design with Low Residual Output Voltage < 2kV
No Afterglow
Ultra High Efficiency (Up to 96.5)
Full Power at Wide Output Current Range (Constant Power)
Adjustable Output Current (AOC) with Programmability
Isolated 0-10V/10V PWM/Resistor/3-Timer-Modes Dimmable
Dim-to-Off with Standby Power≤0.5W
Maximum Dimming Level with 9V or 10V Selectable
Fade-time Adjustable
Always-on Auxiliary Power: 12Vdc, 250mA
Low Inrush Current
Output Lumen Compensation
End-of-Life Indicator
Input Surge Protection: DM 4kV, CM 6kV
All-Around Protection: OVP, SCP, OTP
IP65 and UL Dry/Damp Location (MF models)
IP66/IP67 and UL Dry/Damp/Wet Location (MG/MT models)
Suitable for Luminaires with Protection Class I
5 Years Warranty
Description
The NEL-600SxxxMx series is a 600W, constant-current LED driver that operates from 180-457 Vac input with
excellent power factor. It is created for many lighting applications including high bay and horticulture, etc. The high
efficiency of these drivers and slim metal case enables them to run cooler, significantly improving reliability and
extending product life. To ensure trouble-free operation, protection is provided against over voltage, short circuit,
and over temperature.
        	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市納立科技有限公司
	NELM4915XTM/NOPB
	TI
	三年內
	1983
	納立只做原裝正品13590203865
	詢價
	深圳市誠興宇科技有限公司
	NEM028029-12
	NEC
	22+
	TO-58
	7992
	誠信經營。原裝現貨!
	詢價
	深圳市豐毅達電子科技有限公司
	NEM028029-12
	NEC
	20+
	高頻管
	7000
	優勢熱銷,長期供貨
	詢價
	深圳市航宇科工半導體有限公司
	NEM_RGB_2.5M_FOV120_F4.0
	ams OSRAM
	22+
	Na
	1208
	航宇科工半導體-中國航天科工集團戰略合作伙伴!
	詢價
	標準國際(香港)有限公司
	NEL-D3-048(A)
	NEL-D3-048(A)
	10
	10
	詢價
	深圳市芯福林電子科技有限公司
	NELM4915XTM/NOPB
	TI/德州儀器
	21+
	DSBGA-25
	13880
	公司只售原裝,支持實單
	詢價
	上海金慶電子技術有限公司
	NEL-HS159
	NEL
	新
	40
	全新原裝 貨期兩周
	詢價
	深圳市近平電子有限公司
	NELC272A-01/883B
	HEXNTDSRCV
	6000
	面議
	19
	DIP-16陶封
	詢價
	深圳市賽特興科技有限公司
	NELM4915XTM/NOPB
	TI/德州儀器
	22+
	DSBGA-25
	9990
	正規渠道,只有原裝!
	詢價
	深圳市特順芯科技有限公司
	NEl617ADS
	NXP
	07+
	16-SSOP
	2500
	詢價
    更多NEL-600S220MX供應商
        相關庫存
        更多
      	NEH2000BY
	NEL-1K0S400MX
	NEL-1K0SXXXMX
	NEL-400S140MP
	NEL-400S140MX
	NEL-400SXXXMP
	NEL-400SXXXMX
	NEM-4144
	NEM-4154
	NEM-4146
	NEM-4134
	NEM-4184
	NEM-4155
	NEM-4165
	NEM-4185
	NEM-4135
	NEM-4136
	NEM-4166
	NEM-4186
	NEM-4164
	NEM-4145
	NEM-4156
	NEM090303M-28
	NEM090603M-28
	NEM090603M-28-A
	NEM090853P-28
	NEM091203P-28
	NEM091203P-28-A
	NEM091603P-28
	NEM091603P-28-A
	NEM091803S-28
	NEL-600SXXXMX
            客戶服務
            網站合作
        	會員套餐
	廣告服務
	委托交易
	代理加盟
	誠聘精英
	黑名單
	關于我們
	付款方式
	聯系我們
	在線咨詢
            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
    Copyright ? 2003-2024 114ic.com All Rights Reserved 粵ICP備05011613號
    粵公網安備 44030402000933號
天堂电影网-最新电影-好看的电影-电视剧在线观看-天堂影视